OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

>

No. DU/RG/B.01.07/17/2576

CANCELLATION NOTICE

It is for the general information of all concerned that the Tender issued vide NIT No.
DU/RG/B.01.07/17/2508 dated 09.06.2017 is hereby cancelled. The same shall be re-tendered within

a short period of time.

Inconvenience is regretted.

Sd/-
Registrar
Dibrugarh University

Copy to:

1.

2.
3.
4

The Assistant Registrar (F&A), D.U. for information.
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